Two Eggs, Home fries & Toast

Two Eggs, Corned Beef Hash & Toast

Veggie Wrap

Breafast Sides

Ham, Bacon, or Sausage
Canadian Bacon
Corned Beef Hash

Home Fries or Hash Brown Patty
English Muffin, Italian, Texas Toast
Sourdough Toast

Raisin Toast

Bagel with Cream Cheese

Bowl of Oatmeal

Two Eggs, Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage & Toast
Two Eggs, Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage, Home fries & Toast

Two Eggs, Canadian Bacon, Home fries & Toast

Two Eggs, Country Fried Steak with Sausage Gravy, Home fries & Toast
Two Eggs, 8 oz. Sirloin, Home fries & Toast

Two Eggs, 12 oz. Strip Steak, Home fries & Toast

Eggs, bacon, ham, or sausage, peppers, onions & cheese

Eggs, broccoli, mushrooms, peppers , onions & cheese

Slam Sandwich

4.25
4.50
6.95
4.25
2.50
2.95
3.25
3.75
2.95
3.50
3.95

Cup 4.25

eggs Peafes made with egg whites 2.00 extra

Two Eggs & Toast

5.55

7.55

8.55

9.95

10.25

11.35

13.55

15.95

22.95

Farmer’s Wrap

Breakfast Burrito

with home fries

Beverages

Fountain Drinks
Coffee
Hot Tea

Milk sm.
Chocolate Milk sm.

Juice sm.

Milk Shakes

Bl'ealffasf Wl'aps & sa“dW'.ca Served with home fries

Bacon, Ham, or Sausage Wrap

Eggs, sausage, bacon, hash brown, cheddar & hollandaise

Eggs, diced ham, peppers, onions , cheddar & salsa

8.95

Bacon, Ham, or Sausage Pattie with two fried eggs & cheese on a grilled roll

3.95 with a refill

2.95
2.75
2.25
2.75
2.25
6.25

#1- Two Eggs, Two Pancakes,
Two Bacon or Sausage
& Home fries

#2- Two Eggs, Two Pancakes,
Two Bacon or Sausage 12.95




. Spinach, Tomato & Feta Omelette

Omeee“es Served with home fries and toast

Deluxe Omelette

Bacon, mushroom, peppers, onions & cheese

Country Omelette

Turkey, bacon, diced tomatoes & hollandaise sauce

Western Omelette

Diced ham, peppers & onions

Meat Lovers Omelette

Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheese

Down on the Farm Omelette

Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & cheddar

Italian Frittata

Italian sausage, peppers, onions & home fries mixed

Union Street Omelette

made with egg whites 2.00 extra

14.75 Spicy Omelette 14.75
Jalapenos, bacon, mushroom & cheddar cheese

14.95 Spanish Omelette 14.25
Peppers, onions, diced tomatoes, cheddar & salsa

1355 philly omelette 15.75
Seasoned shaved steak, peppers, onions & cheese

15.75 Meat & Cheese Omelette 13.75
Choice of bacon, ham, or Italian sausage

15.95 Greek Omelette 15.50
Gyro meat, diced tomatoes, onions & feta cheese

15.50 Veggie Frittata 14.95

13.55

Spicy Italian sausage, cheddar & cream cheese

Artichoke, Sausage & Cheese Omelette

Broccoli, mushrooms, onions, peppers & home fries mixed

13.95

14.75

Eggs Benedict with home fries

Canadian bacon & poached eggs on
an English muffin with hollandaise

14.50

Eggs Florentine with home fries

Spinach & poached eggs on
an English muffin with hollandaise

14.25

Hash Benedict with home fries

Corned beef hash & poached eggs on
an English muffin with hollandaise

14.95

Country Style Sausage Gravy
over Biscuit

8.50
with two eggs on top 10.50

Country Benedict with home fries

Sausage patties & poached eggs
on English muffin with sausage gravy

14.95

Chicken & Waffles with home fries

Chicken Fried Steak on a waffle with

eggs & topped with sausage gravy
16.50

Stacks & Slices

Buttermilk Pancakes
Chocolate Chip Pancakes
Belgium Waffle

8.45
9.45
7.95 ala mode 8.95

Add Fruit— Fresh Strawberries, or Bananas, or Blueberries
Fresh Strawberries, Nutella, & Whipped Cream 3.95

Cloud 9—
Short 7.45 French Toast
Short 8.45 Texas French Toast

Cinnamon Raisin French

2.95

8.45 Short 7.45
9.25 Short 8.25
9.95 Short 8.95




