Eggs Plates made with egg whites 2.00 extra

Two Eggs & Toast	5.55	
Two Eggs, Home fries & Toast	7.55	
Two Eggs, Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage & Toast	8.55	
Two Eggs, Choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage, Home fries & Toast	9.95	
Two Eggs, Canadian Bacon, Home fries & Toast	10.25	,,
Two Eggs, Corned Beef Hash & Toast	11.35	# T
Two Eggs, Country Fried Steak with Sausage Gravy, Home fries & Toast	13.55	8
Two Eggs, 8 oz. Sirloin, Home fries & Toast	15.95	
Two Eggs, 12 oz. Strip Steak, Home fries & Toast	22.95	# т



).25					
L.35	#1- Two Eggs, Two Pan	cakes,			
1.55	Two Bacon or Sausage				
8.55	& Home fries	13.95			
5.95					
2.95	#2- Two Eggs, Two Pan	cakes,			
	Two Bacon or Sausage	12.95			

Breakfast Wraps & Sandwick Served with home fries

	Bacon, Ham, or Sausage Wrap	12.50	Farmer's Wrap	13.75
Eggs, bacon, ham, or sausage, peppers, onions & cheese		Eggs, sausage, bacon, hash brown, cheddar & hollandaise		
)	Veggie Wrap	12.50	Breakfast Burrito	13.75
Eggs, broccoli, mushrooms, peppers , onions & cheese		Eggs, diced ham, peppers, onions , cheddar & salsa		

Slam Sandwich 7.45 with home fries

Bacon, Ham, or Sausage Pattie with two fried eggs & cheese on a grilled roll

Breakfast Sides

Ham, Bacon, or Sausage	4.25	
Canadian Bacon	4.50	
Corned Beef Hash	6.95	
Home Fries or Hash Brown	4.25	
Toast	2.50	
English Muffin, Italian, Tex	2.95	
Sourdough Toast	3.25	
Raisin Toast		3.75
Bagel		2.95
Bagel with Cream Cheese	3.50	
Muffin		3.95
Bowl of Oatmeal 5.25	Cup	4.25

Beverages

Fountain Drinks		3.95 with a refill			
Coffee		2.95			
Hot Tea		2.75			
Milk	sm.	2.25	lg. 2.75		
Chocolate Milk	sm.	2.75	lg. 3.25		
Juice	sm.	2.25	lg. 2.75		
Milk Shakes		6.25			

8.95

Ome@ettes Served with home Fies and tost made with egg whites 2.00 extra Deluxe Omelette 14.75 Spicy Omelette 14.75 Bacon, mushroom, peppers, onions & cheese 14.75 Jalapenos, bacon, mushroom & cheddar cheese 14.75 Country Omelette 14.95 Spanish Omelette 14.25 Turkey, bacon, diced tomatoes & hollandaise sauce 14.95 Spanish Omelette 14.25 Vestern Omelette 13.55 Philly Omelette 15.75 Diced ham, peppers & onions 15.75 Meat & Cheese Omelette 13.75 Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheese 15.95 Greek Omelette 15.70 Down on the Farm Omelette 15.95 Greek Omelette 15.50 Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & chedar 15.50 Greek Omelette 15.50 Italian Frittata 15.50 Veggie Frittata 14.95					
Bacon, mushroom, peppers, onions & cheeseJalapenos, bacon, mushroom & cheddar cheeseCountry Omelette Turkey, bacon, diced tomatoes & hollandaise sauce14.95Spanish Omelette Peppers, onions, diced tomatoes, cheddar & salsa14.25Western Omelette Diced ham, peppers & onions13.55Philly Omelette Seasoned shaved steak, peppers, onions & cheese15.75Meat Lovers Omelette Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheese15.75Meat & Cheese Omelette Choice of bacon, ham, or Italian sausage13.75Down on the Farm Omelette Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & cheddar15.95Greek Omelette Gyro meat, diced tomatoes, onions & feta cheese15.50Italian Frittata15.50Yeggie Frittata14.95					
Country Omelette14.95Spanish Omelette14.25Turkey, bacon, diced tomatoes & hollandaise sauce13.55Philly Omelette15.75Western Omelette13.55Philly Omelette15.75Diced ham, peppers & onions15.75Seasoned shaved steak, peppers, onions & cheese13.75Meat Lovers Omelette15.75Meat & Cheese Omelette13.75Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheese15.95Greek Omelette15.50Down on the Farm Omelette15.95Greek Omelette15.50Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & cheddar15.50Greek Omelette15.50Italian Frittata15.50Veggie Frittata14.95					
Turkey, bacon, diced tomatoes & hollandaise saucePeppers, onions, diced tomatoes, cheddar & salsaWestern Omelette13.55Diced ham, peppers & onions13.55Meat Lovers Omelette15.75Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheese15.75Down on the Farm Omelette15.95Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & cheddarGreek Omelette gyro meat, diced tomatoes, onions & feta cheeseItalian Frittata15.50					
Turkey, bacon, diced tomatoes & hollandaise saucePeppers, onions, diced tomatoes, cheddar & salsaWestern Omelette13.55Diced ham, peppers & onions13.55Meat Lovers Omelette15.75Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheese15.75Down on the Farm Omelette15.95Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & cheddarGreek Omelette gyro meat, diced tomatoes, onions & feta cheeseItalian Frittata15.50					
Western Omelette13.55Philly Omelette seasoned shaved steak, peppers, onions & cheese15.75Diced ham, peppers & onions15.75Meat & Cheese Omelette choice of bacon, ham, or Italian sausage13.75Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheese15.95Greek Omelette gyro meat, diced tomatoes, onions & feta cheese15.50Italian Frittata15.50Veggie Frittata14.95					
Diced ham, peppers & onionsPhilly Omelette15.75Diced ham, peppers & onions15.75Seasoned shaved steak, peppers, onions & cheeseMeat Lovers Omelette15.75Meat & Cheese Omelette Choice of bacon, ham, or Italian sausage13.75Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheese15.95Greek Omelette Gyro meat, diced tomatoes, onions & feta cheese15.50Italian Frittata15.50Veggie Frittata14.95					
Diced ham, peppers & onionsSeasoned shaved steak, peppers, onions & cheeseMeat Lovers Omelette Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheese15.75Meat & Cheese Omelette Choice of bacon, ham, or Italian sausage13.75Down on the Farm Omelette Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & chedar15.95Greek Omelette Gyro meat, diced tomatoes, onions & feta cheese15.50Italian Frittata15.50Veggie Frittata14.95					
Meat Lovers Omelette Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheese15.75Meat & Cheese Omelette Choice of bacon, ham, or Italian sausage13.75Down on the Farm Omelette Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & cheddar15.95Greek Omelette Gyro meat, diced tomatoes, onions & feta cheese15.50Italian Frittata15.50Veggie Frittata14.95					
Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheeseMeat & Cheese Omelette13.75Bacon, ham, Italian sausage & cheeseChoice of bacon, ham, or Italian sausage13.75Down on the Farm Omelette15.95Greek Omelette15.50Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & cheddarGreek Omelette15.50Italian Frittata15.50Veggie Frittata14.95					
Down on the Farm Omelette15.95Greek Omelette15.50Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & cheddarGreek Omelette15.50Italian Frittata15.50Veggie Frittata14.95					
Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & cheddarGreek Omelette15.50Italian Frittata15.50Gyro meat, diced tomatoes, onions & feta cheese14.95					
Bacon, sausage, ham, onion, peppers, tomato & cheddarGreek Omelette15.50Italian Frittata15.50Gyro meat, diced tomatoes, onions & feta cheese14.95					
Italian Frittata 15.50 Veggie Frittata 14.95					
Veggie Frittata 14.95					
Italian sausage, peppers, onions & home fries mixed Broccoli, mushrooms, onions, peppers & home fries mixed					
broccon, musirooms, onions, peppers & nome mes mixed					
Spinach, Tomato & Feta Omelette 13.55 Artichoke, Sausage & Cheese Omelette 13.95					
Union Street Omelette 14.75					
Spicy Italian sausage, cheddar & cream cheese					
Eggs Benedict with home fries Eggs Florentine with home fries Hash Benedict with home fries					
Canadian bacon & poached eggs on Spinach & poached eggs on Corned beef hash & poached eggs on					
an English muffin with hollandaise an English muffin with hollandaise an English muffin with hollandaise					
14.50 14.25 14.95					

Country Style Sausage Gravy over Biscuit

8.50 with two eggs on top 10.50 Country Benedict with home fries Sausage patties & poached eggs

on English muffin with sausage gravy

14.95

Stacks & Slices

Add Fruit— Fresh Strawberries, or Bananas, or Blueberries 2.95 Cloud 9— Fresh Strawberries, Nutella, & Whipped Cream 3.95

Chicken & Waffles with home fries

Chicken Fried Steak on a waffle with

eggs & topped with sausage gravy

16.50

Buttermilk Pancakes	8.45	Short 7.4	45	French Toast	8.45	Short	7.45
Chocolate Chip Pancakes	9.45	Short 8.4	45	Texas French Toast	9.25	Short	8.25
Belgium Waffle	7.95 a	la mode 8.9	95	Cinnamon Raisin French	9.95	Short	8.95